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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 01/04/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Fri 01/06/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Sat 01/07/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings WR B JH @ Lebanon Duals Lebanon High School

Lebanon

Lebanon High School
Mon 01/09/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Tue 01/10/2017 4:30 pm TBD Kings WR B JH @ Tri-Meet Nagel Middle School
Wed 01/11/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Fri 01/13/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Sat 01/14/2017 11:00 am TBD Kings WR B JH @ Wilmington Invitational Wilmington MS
Tue 01/17/2017 6:30 pm TBD Kings WR B JH @ Monroe Tri-Match Monroe High School
Wed 01/18/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Fri 01/20/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Mon 01/23/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Wed 01/25/2017 5:30 pm 8:00 pm Wrestling Team Dinner KHS Commons
Wed 01/25/2017 6:00 pm TBD Kings WR B JH vs Middletown Middle School KHS Gym
Thu 01/26/2017 5:30 pm 8:00 pm Wrestling Team Dinner KHS Cafeteria
Fri 01/27/2017 4:30 pm TBD Kings WR B JH @ ECC Championships Milford Sr High School
Mon 01/30/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Wed 02/01/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Mon 02/06/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Tue 02/07/2017 5:30 pm TBD Kings WR B JH @ Taylor High School Taylor High School
Wed 02/08/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room
Fri 02/10/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Wrestling Practice KHS Wrestling Room




